
First Name Surname Email Address

Kate Albertini kalbertini@neads.org

Stacie Baumbarger sbaumbarger@abilitycenter.org

Eliza Benteman ebenteman@ksds.org

Kristen Black kristen.black@cnib.ca

Dawn Bohan dbohan@pawswithacause.org

Orna Braun orna@igdcb.org

Jenna Bullis jbullis@guidedogs.com

Gabrielle Cecil gabrielle@pawswithpurpose.org

Liu Cheng-chung 006615@customs.gov.tw

Carmen Ciolli cciolli@pilotdogs.org

Jackie Clark jackie@pads.ca

Rebecca Corso gravitasgoldens@gmail.com

Nicola Cotton nicola.cotton@visionaustralia.org

Andrea Critch Andrea.Critch@cnib.ca

Janell Crockett jcrockett@abilitycenter.org

Birgit Deboutte birgit.deboutte@ugent.be

Elizabeth DiPace edipace@fidelco.org

Natalie Ergler naergler@guidedogsofamerica.org

Katy Evans KEvans@seeingeye.org

JUI-CHEN FAN 007322@customs.gov.tw

Glenna Fiddyment glenna.fiddyment@guidedogs.org

Kaylie Foster kaylie@pads.ca

Natasha Gleeson tashgleeson@hotmail.com

Rachel Goldammer bison1984@gmail.com

Toni Gray tgray@Pilotdogs.org

Mieke Gryffroy mieke@purpose-dogs.be

Kara Hickey kara@guidedog.org

Stewart Hilliard k9drsh@gmail.com

Alana Holst alanathebreeder@gmail.com

Daisy Holt daisy.holt@seedifferently.org.au

Dion Humbler dion.humbler@guidedogswa.com.au



Heather Hunt hhunt2323@gmail.com

Kimberly Ichinose Kimberly@cpotr.org

Maria Illes maria@aspenservicedogs.com

Brenda Kennedy bkennedy@canine.org

Moe Kiley moe@icandog.org

Marc Knobbe mgk425@gmail.com

Annette Kohlmeyer akohlmeyer@ksds.org

Debi Krakar debi@thedogalliance.org

Megan Kropf mkropf@neads.org

Julianne Larsen jlarsen@candocanines.org

Brandi Lebel Kennelmanager@ecad1.org

Eldin A. Leighton eldin.leighton@iwdr.org

Kerinne Levy kerinne@gmail.com

Tom Lewis tom.lewis@guidedogs.org.uk

Linda Luksa luksa@mathilda.cz

SimÃ³n Marti Angulo sman@once.es

Priscilla Martinez PMartinez@GDDCA.ORG

Carole McCarthy CMcCarthy@guidedogs.ie

Maeve McCluskey MMcCluskey@guidedogs.ie

Samantha McCormick samantha.mccormick@leaderdog.rog

Caroline Moeser cmoeser@guidedogs.com.au

Molly Morelli molly@warriorcanineconnection.org

Chris Muldoon christhescot@me.com

Amanda Nicholson anicholson@khs.org

Kazuko Oka k-oka@moudouken.net

Marissa Oliveri marissa@clearpathforvets.com

Marina Phillips marinahallphillips@gmail.com

David Post, DVM dpost44@aol.com

Bob Proesmans bob@purpose-dogs.be

Christopher K. Quigley kquigley@seeingeye.org

Mariana Rossoni Serao mariana@clearpathforvets.com



Dr Christophe Rousselle h.moreno@chiensguidesparis.fr

Hanna Schoolmeesters hanna.bcg@geleidehond.be

Lindsey Smith lsmith@k94life.org

Fianna Tan Ning Chi fiannachi@guidedogs.org.hk

Jessie Thornton Jessie.thornton@guidedogs.ca

Linda Thornton linda.thornton@bcguidedog.com

Benjamin VALEMBOIS b.valembois@chiensguidesparis.fr

Kristien Van Hoof kristien.bcg@geleidehond.be

Dr. Kathryn Welsman kathryn.welsman@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

Julie Wetherell jwetherell@canine.org

Clover Williams cwilliams@guidingeyes.org

Yukiko Yabana y-yabana@moudouken.net

Lee Yuen Yan eithlee@guidedoggz.onaliyun.com

Madeline Zimmermann madeline@caninegenticservices.com

Mitch Allen mountainmanmitch@gmail.com

Heather Anderson heather@summitdogs.org

Theadora Block tblock@canine.org

Matthew Bottomley matthew@caninestrategies.com

Christina Cananletich Puppy@ecad1.org

Jennifer Chen jennifer@guidedog.tw

Nancy Clarke nancy.clarke@bcguidedog.com

Becca Cooper Becca@hero-dogs.org

Sandra Cramer sandra.cramer@albertaguidedog.com

Shawn Crincoli shawn@brigadoondogs.org

Susy Dirwanger s.dirwanger@blindenhundeschule.ch

Simon Dobie daisy.holt@seedifferently.org.au

Jessica Fitzgerald jessfitz06@gmail.com

Julijana Gyoergy Matesic julijana.gm@gmail.com

Jamie Hunt jbhunt@guidedogsofamerica.org

Dana Hunter dana.hunter@leaderdog.org

Lucia Kadvoltova luciakadvoltova@seznam.cz



Shona Kemp Shona.Kemp@cnib.ca

Paul Keymer pkeymer@msn.com

Kyanna Volkman kvolkman@ksds.org

Susan Kroha smkroha@gmail.com

Peggy Lee peggy@copedogs.org

Matthias Lenz matthias.lenz@bcguidedog.com

Minna LeppÃ¤lÃ¤ minna.leppala@opaskoirakoulu.fi

John Ma william.thornton@bcguidedog.com

Brittany McCarthy Brittany.Mccarthy@visionaustralia.org

Sue Meinzinger sue.meinzinger@summitdogs.org

Ivana Merryman Boncori ivana.merrymanboncori@gmail.com

Karen Millikan surpriseice87@gmail.com

Yumi Mizutani surhass.1201@gmail.com

Anthony Morin anthony@cesecah.fr

Sandra Pauli s.pauli@blindenhundeschule.ch

Emma Persoon perso208@umn.edu

Laura Post, PhD texter123@aol.com

Paulien Proesmans paulien@purpose-dogs.be

Darina Psenakova psenakova@ecb.sk

Janne Ruokonen janne.ruokonen@opaskoirakoulu.fi

Jane Russenberger jane.russenberger@iwdr.org

Kim Ryan kim.ryan@guidedogstas.com.au

Kelly Schulz kellyschulz7@gmail.com

Joy St. Peter joy.stp@joydogs.org

Bill Taylor billyt168@yahoo.ca

Lauren Tyler LTyler@warriorcanineconnection.org

Susan Tyson susan.tyson@comcast.net

Kat von Vorys kat@cpotr.org

Sandra Walther s.walther@blindenhundeschule.ch

Helen West helen.west@iwdr.org

Susan Windham Susan@thedogalliance.org



Danielle Young danielle@warriorcanineconnection.org

Sabrina Zambito Sabrina@hero-dogs.org

Maureen MacKay maureen@aspenservicedogs.com

Testuya Aoki t-aoki@lighthouse.or.jp

Bart Broeckx bart.broeckx@ugent.be

Wynne Collins wcollins@dogguides.com

Danielle de Jonge d.jonge@geleidehond.nl

Lynna Feng lfeng@guidedogs.com

Peggy Gibbon pgibbon@seeingeye.org

Stephanie Guild sguild@freedomservicedogs.org

Baron Jang baron.jang@samsung.com

Jody Martin-Rankin Jody.Martin-Rankin@seedifferently.org.au

Zuhey Medina-Gonzalez zuhey.medina-gonzalez@guidedogs.org

Tommy Mourad tmourad@fidelco.org

Rachel Sara Moxon rachel.moxon@guidedogs.org.uk

Ingrid Nijman i.nijman@geleidehond.nl

Ashleigh Pace Ashleigh@freedomguidedogs.org

Narae Park narae27.park@samsung.com

Megan Robb megan.robb@abf.gov.au

Michelle Van Lienden mvanlienden@dogguides.com

Nienke van Rooyen n.rooyen@geleidehond.nl

Helen Whiteside helen.vaterlawwhiteside@guidedogs.org.uk

Dr Kris Gonzales kgonzales@guidedogs.com

Maria Melendez mmelendez@guidedogs.com

Riane Wilkie rwilkie@guidedogs.com

















Organization Name

NEADS World Class Service Dogs

The Ability Center Assistance Dogs

KSDS Assistance Dogs INC.

CNIB Guide Dogs

Paws With A Cause

Israel Guide Dog Center

Guide Dogs for the Blind

Paws With Purpose

Taiwan Customs Administration

Pilot Dogs

PADS - Pacific Assistance Dogs Society

Gravitas Goldens

Seeing Eye Dogs

CNIB Guide Dogs

The Ability Center Assistance Dogs

Purpose Dogs VZW

Fidelco Guide Dog Foundation

Guide Dogs of America

The Seeing Eye

Customs Administration, Ministry of Finance, Taiwan

Southeastern Guide Dogs

PADS - Pacific Assistance Dogs Society

Australian Border Force

Guide Dogs of America

Pilot Dogs

Purpose Dogsvzw

Guide Dog Foundation for the Blind

341 TRS

Big Rock Labradoodles, Inc.

See Differently Royal Society for the Blind

Guide Dogs WA / Tasmania



IBC

Canine Partners of the Rockies

Aspen Service Dogs

Canine Companions

Indiana Canine Assistant Network

United States Army

KSDS Assistance Dogs, INC

Dog Alliance - Hounds for Heroes Service Dogs

NEADS World Class Service Dogs

Can Do Canines

ECAD

IWDR

Dogs for Better Lives

Guide Dogs UK

Mathilda Guide Dogs

FOPG

Guide Dogs of the Desert

Irish Guide Dogs

Irish Guide Dogs

Leader Dogs for the Blind

Guide Dogs NSW/ACT

Warrior Canine Connection

Hong Kong Guide dog Association

Susquehanna Service Dogs

Japan Guide Dog Association

Clear Path for Vetereans

Assistance Dogs International

Purpose Dogs vzw

The Seeing Eye

Clear Path for Veterans



ECOLE DE CHIENS GUIDES DE PARIS

Belgian Center for Guide Dogs

Canine Partners for Life

Hong Kong Guide Dogs Association

Canadian Guide Dogs for the Blind

BC & Alberta Guide Dogs

ECOLE DE CHIENS GUIDES DE PARIS

Belgian Center for Guide Dogs

Royal Canadian Mounted Police

Canine Companions

Guiding Eyes for the Blind

Japan Guide Dog Association

Guangzhou Guide Dog School

Canine Genetic Services

Canine Partners of the Rockies

Summit Assistance Dogs

Canine Companions

BC and Alberta Guide Dogs

ECAD

Huikuang Guide Dog Foundation Taiwan

BC & Alberta Guide Dogs

Hero Dogs

BC & Alberta Guide Dogs

Brigadoon Service Dogs

Foundation Swiss School for Guide Dogs for the Blind

Royal Society for the Blind GADS

ECAD

Huikuang Guide Dog Foundation Taiwan

Guide Dogs of America

Leader Dogs for the Blind

Dogs for life



CNIB Guide Dogs

Minnesota Guide Dog Breeding Center

KSDS Assistance Dogs Inc

Guiding Eyes for the Blind

COPE Service Dogs

BC & Alberta Guide Dogs

NÃ¤kÃ¶vammaisten Liitto ry Opaskoirakoulu

BC & Alberta Guide Dogs

Seeing Eye Dogs Australia

Summit Assistance Dogs

Dogs for life

Joys of Living Assistance Dogs

Ibaraki Guide Dogs for the Blind Association

CESECAH

Foundation Swiss School for Guide Dogs for the Blind

University of Minnesota, College of Veterinary Medicine

Purpose Dogs vzw

Dogs for life

Nakovammaisten liitto Opaskoirakoulu

IWDR

EverAbility Guide Dogs WA/TAS

Minnesota Guide Dog Breeding Center

The Joys of Living Assistance Dogs

RCMP

Warrior Canine Connection

Susquehanna Service Dogs

Canine Partners of the Rockies

Foundation Swiss School for Guide Dogs for the Blind

Guiding Eyes for the Blind

Dog Alliance - Hounds for Heroes Service Dogs



Warrior Canine Connection

Hero Dogs

Aspen Service Dogs Inc.

Nippon Lighthouse Guide Dog Training Center

Ghent University/Purpose Dogs

Lions Foundation of Canada Dog Guides

KNGF Geleidehonden

Guide Dogs for the Blind

The Seeing Eye, Inc.

Freedom Service Dogs

Samsung Guide Dog School

See Differently Royal Society for the Blind

Southeastern Guide Dogs

Fidelco Guide dogs

Guide Dogs

KNGF Geleidehonden

Freedom Guide Dogs

Samsung Guide Dog School

Australian Border Force

Lions Foundation of Canada Dog Guides

KNGF Geleidehonden

Guide Dogs UK

Guide Dogs for the Blind, San Rafael, CA

Guide Dogs for the Blind, San Rafael, CA

Guide Dogs for the Blind, San Rafael, CA








































